POLISH-AMERICAN

John Paul 11
% CULTURAL CENTER ™

UPCOMING EVENTS

Event Date

“The Dawn of Modern Cosmology: Copernicus to Newton”
Presentation by Dr. Aviva Rothman (book signing) and

“Jupiter, Stars and Deep Space”
Live Presentation by Don Himes

Thursday, April 4

“Eclipse”
Live Presentation by Don Himes

Sunday, April 7

Eclipse Observation Celebration at the PACC
Food, Beverages and Music

Monday, April 8

PACC Museum Endowment Dinner with the Cleveland

Tuesday, April 16
Orchestra - ADVANCE TICKET SALES ONLY

Poland’ nstitution D lebration - :
og .dsCo stitut o. ay Celebratio ' . Friday, May 3
Patriotic Program along with Beverages and Appetizers will be served.

ow He Overcame Obstacles to Achieve Success”

ation by Jacob Newtor Sunday, May 5

T— ~— vv

Rem Rafﬂ?‘;rith Di?mer dﬁd Cocktails -

r May 1 3 m
ADVANCE TICKET SALES ONLY RPN poop
Polish Picnic at the PACC o Saturday, July 20 12:30
Food, Beverages and Music - Free Admission
25th Anni f the PA
thrnniuegEo: the PAGG Saturday, August 17 TBD
ADVANCE TICKET SALES ONLY
DOZURIHCES ance Saturday, September 21 TBD
Food, Beverages and Music
Reverse Raffle with Dinner and Cocktails -
Saturday, October 19 3:30 pm
ADVANCE TICKET SALES ONLY e P
Pol(.m.d s Independegce Day Celebratlog o Monday, November 11 7:00 pm
Patriotic Program along with Beverages and Appetizers will be served.
Thanksgiving Dinner at the PACC -
9 g Sunday, November 24 12:00 pm

ADVANCE TICKET SALES ONLY

Every First Sunday of the Month from 11:30am to 2:00 the facility is OPEN to the PUBLIC.
Coffee/Tea and Pastries will be served.

More information: 216.883.2828

f Polish-American Cultural Center - Cleveland, Ohio




